
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY GPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And U loaded on PPR{ Website ln Res ct of All
Public Contracts of Works Serv'ices & Goods Worth Rs.50

Nlillion or Nlore

> ENGINEER'S ESTII\,4ATE
(for civil Works only)

Not Applicable

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD May-2O21

; ADVERTISEMENT

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
PROCUREI/ENT PLAN? YES

INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
. Yes / N€

c,313?

(D

(ii)

PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

SSGC/FP/I0535 Dr. 1710412020 Yes / N€
(lf yes g ve date and PPRA's tender number)

, NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational t€€al/lnternational

, EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) yc!- Yes / N€

Q1ot3 l

I rJ
1 tt) r91:^

0

ATTACHNIE\T - I

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATIONiDEPTT. Sui Southern Gas Companv Ltd.

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Public Sector Oroanization

i TITLE OF CONTRACT. Purchase Order

> TENDER NUMBER, SSGC/FP/10535

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Self Operated Reoulators

> TENDER VALUE USD. 472.216.89/.

Dailv Exoress dt: 18-04-2020
Dailv Business Recorder dt: 17-06-2020
Kavish & Ausaf dt; '17-06-2020

Yes / N€ (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)
. TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & Tll\,4E) 30 06 2020 at 15r30 hrs



2

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

Eleven(11)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS: Open competitive biddinq on FOB/C&F &
FOR As per SRO 827- Open tender Yes/N€ (lf yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,1ENTS YES Yes / N€
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH I\/ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

b)

c)

d)

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\/ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e E[iIERGENCY. DIRECT

CONTRACTING. NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) No

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\iIPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A [,lETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

Ooen Competitive Biddinq

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Three (03)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER wAS LOWEST BIDDER YES Yes / N€

; WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES YES/N€

a) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Actinq lvlanaqinq Directors



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY GPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled 5fl lrploadcd on PPRI\ Website [n Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

; NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIIV1E OF
OPENING OF BID Three (03).

> NAI\,4E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. Pietro Fiorentini
SPA VIA Enrico Fermi, 8/10 36057 Arcugano ltaly LocaLflgcILEbSAI
CorDoration Pvt Ltd.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"1,2nd, 3,! EVALUATED BID).

1"i Evaluated Bid

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

l\.4aterial req uired to reDlenish stores stock

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS I\,,IADE IN RESPONSE TIME. WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) To enhance biddinq comoetition.

ATTACHMENT - II

Million or More



2

; WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS ANO THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TlirE OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / N€

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order No. 22lDKSl26675 olaced

- WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result published on SSGC Website Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid eva uation report)

i ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No Yes/No
(lf yes result thereoO

/ ANY DEVIATION FROI\,4 SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
lN IHE TENDER NOTICEi DOCUI\4ENTS No Yes / No
(lf yes give details)

, DEVIATION FRO[/ QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No Yes / No
(lf yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONOITIONS, lF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A

on 11-JAN-2021 (Attach a copy of agreement)

; CONTRACT AWARD PRICE EUR: 420.000/-


